
 
Sunday 20th November 2016 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

7b No #11 Junior Equitation 15-18 Years Over Fences (3’0”) 5 5 

1 245 CASEY TRURAN/De Le Vega   

2 220 KRISTEN BEAN/Face Off   

3 233 COURTNEY BROMBY/Duke of Hazards   

4 201 LUCAS BRIDGES/Natural Selection   

5 252 ELIZABETH MADEIROS/Mr. Bentley   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

5b No #10 Junior Equitation 12-14 Years Over Fences (2’9”) 10 9 

1 244 CHRISTIAN TRURAN/Roseland   

2 251 EMMA STEGMANN/Gemini   

3 226 ROBIN STEMPEL/Happy Feet   

4 220 ELEANOR COX/Face Off   

5 234 KAYLA BARDGETT/Frangelica   

6 253 JOLIE CRISSON/Tres Beau   

7 254 EMILY ROWNTREE/Let’s Play   

8 250 CANDYCE MARTINS/Crème de la Crème   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

17b No #27 Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under over Fences (2’6”) 8 7 

1 256 CODY REGO/Southern Surprise   

2 242 NICHOLAS LOPES/Don’t Blink   

3 236 MACKENZIE JAMES/Hey Dude   

4 235 ARIANE WILLMOTT/Jack Frost   

5 201 AMBER BRIDGES/Natural Selection   

6 237 PENELOPE BURNHAM/Mr. Wizard   

7 232 GRACE COFFEY/Darius I   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

6b No #09 Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Over Fences (2’3”) 3 3 

1 240 CAMRYN LINES/Spot the Dot   

2 225 JESS HOSIER/Lead Story   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

4b No Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under Over X Rails 5 5 

1 251 JADEN JOHNSTON/Gemini   

2 260 COURTNEY SIMS/Random Rainman   

3 231 JENNA FERREIRA/Damsel Fly   

4 200 NATALIA TAFUR/Edelweiss   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

33 No Hunt Club Obstacle Class,  Hunt Club Members Only 4 3 

1 213 CAROLINA GOLD/Ann Lindroth   

2 223 FINDING NEMO/Jenny West   

3 260 RANDOM RAINMAN/Danielle Correia   

 

  



Class Show Description No IC Comp 

34 No Hunt Club Hack, Hunt Club Members Only 5 4 

1 213 CAROLINA GOLD/Ann Lindroth   

2 260 RAMDON RAINMAN/Danielle Correia   

3 208 WHITMAN M/Ronda Pires   

4 223 FINDING NEMO/Jenny West   

6     

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

3 No #07 Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years 2 3 

1 216 GRACE LIGHTOWLER/Hiro   

2 200 ALEJANDRA TAFUR/Edelweiss   

3 256 BELLA RODRIGUES/Southern Surprise   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

7a No #11 Junior Equitation 15-18 Years 5 5 

1 245 CASEY TRURAN/De Le Vega   

2 233 COURTNEY BROMBY/Duke of Hazards   

3 252 ELIZABETH MADEIROS/Mr. Bentley   

4 201 LUCAS BRIDGES/Natural Selection   

5 220 KRISTEN BEAN/Face Off   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

5a No #10 Junior Equitation 12-14 Years 11 10 

1 244 CHRISTIAN TRURAN/Roseland   

2 210 KELSEY AMOS/Wiratoro   

3 251 EMMA STEGMANN/Gemini   

4 250 CANDYCE MARTINS/Crème de la Crème   

5 234 KAYLA BARDGETT/Frangelica   

6 226 ROBYN STEMPEL/Happy Feet   

7 220 ELEANOR COX/Face Off   

8 253 JOLIE CRISSON/Tres Beau   

9 254 EMILY ROWNTREE/Let’s Play   

10 218 HAILEY BARNETT/Maximus   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

4a No #08 Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Years & Under 6 6 

1 260 COURTNEY SIMS/Random Rainman   

2 200 NATALIA TAFUR/Edelweiss   

3 238 TYLER JAMES/Mystic Illusion   

4 251 JADEN JOHNSTON/Gemini   

5 231 JENNA FERREIRA/Damsel Fly   

6 229 KATYA WILLIAMSON/Army Boy   

 

  



Class Show Description No IC Comp 

17a No #27 Short Stirrup Equitation 12 Years & Under 9 8 

1 201 AMBER BRIDGES/Natural Selection   

2 242 NICHOLAS LOPES/Don’t Blink   

3 232 GRACE COFFEY/Darius I   

4 256 CODY REGO/Southern Surprise   

5 237 PENELOPE BURNHAM/Mr. Wizard   

6 236 MACKENZIE JAMES/Hey Dude   

7 216 ALEX CLARE/Hiro   

8 235 ARIANE WILLMOTT/Jack Frost   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

6a No #09 Junior Equitation Under 12 Years 5 5 

1 214 JULIA SLADE/Just Pete   

2 223 SKYLA WHITE/Finding Nemo   

3 225 JESS HOSIER/Lead Story   

4 218 RUTH EXELL/Maximus   

5 240 CAMRYN LINES/Spot the dot   

 

Class Show Description – Optimum Time 78sec No IC Comp 

29 No Puddle Jumper 0.70m Horses & Ponies FEI 238.2.1 12 7 

1 256 SOUTHERN SURPRISE/Cody Rego 0/71.56 

2 240 SPOT THE DOT/Camryn Lines 0/70.18 

3 237 MR. WIZARD/Penelope Burnham 0/67.73 

4 235 JACK FROST/Ariane Willmott 4/73.30 

5 236 HEY DUDE/MacKenzie James 5/78.97 

6 261 DC’S FLYING ACE/Dale Rochester 13/82.87 

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

28 No #PN1 Pony Jumping 0.75 (2’6) FEI 238.2.2 6 5 

1 256 SOUTHERN SURPRISE/Cody Rego 0/0/32.99 

2 231 DAMSEL FLY/Kayla Bardgett 0/4/38.52 

3 237 MR. WIZARD/Penelope Burnham 4/72.02 

4 250 CRÈME DE LA CRÈME/Candyce Martins 5/79.84 

5 235 JACK FROST/Ariane Willmott 9/79.11 

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

23 No #PN2 Pony Jumping .85m (2’9) FEI 238.2.2   

  CANCELLED   

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

24 No #H1 Horse Jumping 0.95m (3’1) FEI 238.2.2 7 4 

1 210 WIRATORO/Kelsey Amos 0/65.72 

2 233 DUKE OF HAZARDS/Courtney Bromby 8/70.65 

3 222 HELSINKI V/D HEFFNICK/Kirista Rabain 17/105.73 

 

  



Class Show Description No IC Comp 

26 No #H2 Horse Jumping 1.00m (3’3) FEI 238.2.2 3 5 

1 210 WIRATORO/Kelsey Amos 0/63.91 

2 239 NEW TO THE CITY/Abby Bardgett 9/80.24 

3 233 DUKE OF HAZARDS/Courtney Bromby 16/69.96 

4 252 MR. BENTLEY/Elizabeth Madeiros 32/117.59 

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

27 No #H3 Horse Jumping 1.10m (3’7) FEI 238.2.2 3 2 

1 255 ALL IN ONE/Vicki Steele 0/0/38.23 

2 213 CAROLINA GOLD/Dale Rochester 0/4/41.35 

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

30 No #H4 Horse Jumping 1.15m (3’9) FEI 238.2.2 4 3 

1 222 HELSINKI V/D HEFFNICK/Kirista Rabain 0/0/30.76 

2 206 EMERSON/Philip Correia 0/0/33.03 

3 213 CAROLINA GOLD/Dale Rochester 0/0/38.76 

 

Class Show Description No IC Comp 

32 No #H5 Horse Jumping 1.20m (4’) FEI 238.2.2 3 3 

1 206 EMERSON/Philip Correia 0/0/29.12 

2 222 HELSINKI V/D HEFFNICK/Kirista Rabain 0/0/30.46 

3 255 ALL IN ONE/Vicki Steele 4/74.07 

 

 

 


